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Ergebnisliste 4. F3L Wettbewerb in Damme 25. Mai 2024

Name

Paehl, Ralf
Govers, Lyckele
Wakkerman, Loet
Nordhoff, Bernard
Kruse, Robin

Wakkerman, Loet
Paehl, Ralf
Govers, Lyckele
Kruse, Robin
Nordhoff, Bernard

Wirtz, Thorsten
Schulze, Lutz

Wakkerman, Monigue

Berendse, Haijo
Henze, Welfram

Schlief, Martin
Freitag, Ulrich
Wiechers, Walther
Weike, Andreas
Meinhardt, Moritz

Queck, Klaus
Wildgrube, Mario,
Aszmons, Ulrich
Hoffmann, Hans
Heinemann, Lars

Krimmling, Rainer

Ctry

NED
GER
NED
GER
GER

GER
GER
NED
NED
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

FlyOFF

Ctry Score
GER 1958.384
NED 1718.464
NED 1657.515
GER 961.513
GER 907.789

Score

5000.000
4774.300
4735.322
4585.498
4570.961

4543.771
4543.,559
4537.044
4487.033
4476.518

4328.565
4230.862
4218.980
4153.102
4096.420

3448.220
3091.432
3047.557
2988.022
2943.228

1135.550

Pcnt

100.00
87.75
84.64
49.10
46.35

RawScore

1958.384
1718.464
1657.515
961.513
907.789

Ergebnisse Vorrunde

Pcnt

100.00
95.49
94.71
91.71
91.42

90.88
90.87
90.74
89.74
89.53

86.57
84.62
84.38
83.06
81.93

68.96
61.83
60.95
59.76
58.86

22.71

RawScore

5664.430
4774.300
5427.247
5152.978
5052.851

4781.169
4832.775
5267.711
5218.004
4851.518

4810.455
4531.107
4800.844
4153.102
4565.753

3626.218
3363.373
3349.996
2988.022
2943.228

1135.550

Rnd1l

1000.000
1000.000
981.572
996.301
*481.890

1000.000
*289.216
1000.000
*730.971

997.543

*481.890
692.913
804.668
995.068

1000.000

985.294
743.873
480.315
996.301

0.000

284.777

Rnd2

1000.000
1000.000
753.750
997.555
1000.000

982.885
1000.000
941.345
1000.000
912.732

794.808
772.616
656.366
486.553
797.066

854.523
*271.941
725.322
262.052
753.750

513.750

Rnd3

*664.430
1000.000
1000.000
1000.000

986.569

1000.000
930.403
792.128
989.011

*375.000

795.818
*300.245
757.946
1000.000
701.711

530.135
473.826
739.597
990.196

*0.000

337.023

Rnd1 Rnd2
958.384 1000.000
1000.000 718.464
997.552 659.963
263.158 698.355
383.109 524.680
Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6
1000.000 1000.000 1000.000
*0.000 1000.000 774.300
1000.000 *691.925 1000.000
997.546 594.096 *567.480
898.657 824.121 861.614
1000.000 560.886 *237.398
759.446 866.071 987.639
1000.000 803.571 *730.667
922.222 803.073 772.727
951.852 614.391 1000.000
996.319 741.620 1000.000
1000.000 1000.000 765.333
*581.864 1000.000 1000.000
871.481 *0.000 800.000
992.674 604.969 *469.333
712.346 365.922 *177.998
875.458 293.168 705.107
638.037 464.286 *302.439
*0.000 248.744 490.729
496.296 1000.000 693.182
0.000 0.000 *0.000



