## Ergebnisliste 4. F3L Wettbewerb in Damme 25. Mai 2024 FlyOFF

#	Name	Ctry	Score	Pcnt	RawScore	Rnd1	Rnd2
1	Paehl, Ralf	GER	1958.384	100.00	1958.384	958.384	1000.000
2	Govers, Lyckele	NED	1718.464	87.75	1718.464	1000.000	718.464
3	Wakkerman, Loet	NED	1657.515	84.64	1657.515	997.552	659.963
4	Nordhoff, Bernard	GER	961.513	49.10	961.513	263.158	698.355
5	Kruse, Robin	GER	907.789	46.35	907.789	383.109	524.680

## Ergebnisse Vorrunde

#	Name	Ctry	Score	Pcnt	RawScore	Rnd1	Rnd2	Rnd3	Rnd4	Rnd5	Rnd6
1	Wakkerman, Loet	NED	5000.000	100.00	5664.430	1000.000	1000.000	*664.430	1000.000	1000.000	1000.000
2	Paehl, Ralf	GER	4774.300	95.49	4774.300	1000.000	1000.000	1000.000	*0.000	1000.000	774.300
3	Govers, Lyckele	NED	4735.322	94.71	5427.247	981.572	753.750	1000.000	1000.000	*691.925	1000.000
4	Kruse, Robin	GER	4585.498	91.71	5152.978	996.301	997.555	1000.000	997.546	594.096	*567.480
5	Nordhoff, Bernard	GER	4570.961	91.42	5052.851	*481.890	1000.000	986.569	898.657	824.121	861.614
6	Wirtz, Thorsten	GER	4543.771	90.88	4781.169	1000.000	982.885	1000.000	1000.000	560.886	*237.398
7	Schulze, Lutz	GER	4543.559	90.87	4832.775	*289.216	1000.000	930.403	759.446	866.071	987.639
8	Wakkerman, Monique	NED	4537.044	90.74	5267.711	1000.000	941.345	792.128	1000.000	803.571	*730.667
9	Berendse, Haijo	NED	4487.033	89.74	5218.004	*730.971	1000.000	989.011	922.222	803.073	772.727
10	Henze, Wolfram	GER	4476.518	89.53	4851.518	997.543	912.732	*375.000	951.852	614.391	1000.000
11	Schlief, Martin	GER	4328.565	86.57	4810.455	*481.890	794.808	795.818	996.319	741.620	1000.000
12	Freitag, Ulrich	GER	4230.862	84.62	4531.107	692.913	772.616	*300.245	1000.000	1000.000	765.333
13	Wiechers, Walther	GER	4218.980	84.38	4800.844	804.668	656.366	757.946	*581.864	1000.000	1000.000
14	Weike, Andreas	GER	4153.102	83.06	4153.102	995.068	486.553	1000.000	871.481	*0.000	800.000
15	Meinhardt, Moritz	GER	4096.420	81.93	4565.753	1000.000	797.066	701.711	992.674	604.969	*469.333
16	Queck, Klaus	GER	3448.220	68.96	3626.218	985.294	854.523	530.135	712.346	365.922	*177.998
17	Wildgrube, Mario,	GER	3091.432	61.83	3363.373	743.873	*271.941	473.826	875.458	293.168	705.107
18	Aszmons, Ulrich	GER	3047.557	60.95	3349.996	480.315	725.322	739.597	638.037	464.286	*302.439
19	Hoffmann, Hans	GER	2988.022	59.76	2988.022	996.301	262.052	990.196	*0.000	248.744	490.729
20	Heinemann, Lars	GER	2943.228	58.86	2943.228	0.000	753.750	*0.000	496.296	1000.000	693.182
21	Krimmling, Rainer	GER	1135.550	22.71	1135.550	284.777	513.750	337.023	0.000	0.000	*0.000